Mandi(Takoli) Market Prices Today

’ Commodity leG Price]lQ Price]Max Price|Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival
|Peas Wet - Other 19000 |9,000.00| 12,000.00 | 6,000.00 |9,000.00 [2025-11-02
|Potato - Other 11300 | 1,300.00/ 1,500.00 || 1,000.00 |1,300.00 [2025-11-02
Onion - Other 12000  |2,000.002,000.00 || 1,800.00 |2,000.00 [2025-11-02
Tomato - Other 12300  |2,300.00| 2,500.00 |2,000.00 |2,300.00 ||2025-10-31
Persimon(Japani Fal) 14000 | 4,000.00| 7,000.00 |2,000.00 | 4,000.00 |2025-10-24
|Cabbage - Other 11200  |1,200.00| 1,800.00 |800.00 | 1,200.00 |2025-10-24
/Apple - Other (1500 | 1,500.00 2,500.00 |500.00 | 1,500.00 ||2025-10-16
|Pomegranate - Other 180.00  |8,000.00| 11,000.00 | 2,500.00 |8,000.00 [2025-10-16
|French Beans (Frashean) - Other |55.00 | 5,500.00|5,500.00 ||5,000.00 |5,500.00 |2025-10-02
Cauliflower - Other 14000 | 4,000.005,500.00 | 3,000.00 |4,000.00 [2025-09-29
/Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious (3500 | 3,500.00/ 5,000.00 | 1,000.00 |3,500.00 ||2025-09-17
Capsicum - Other 12500 | 2,500.00| 3,000.00 |2,000.00 |2,500.00 ||2025-08-12
Cucumbar(K heera) - Other (900 | 900.00 | 1,000.00 |800.00 900.00 ||2025-08-12
|Pear(Marasebu) - Other (2500 | 2,500.00| 4,500.00 ||1,500.00 |2,500.00 ||2025-08-12
[Plum - Other 13000 |3,000.00/5,000.00 | 1,500.00 |3,000.00 [2025-07-18
Peach 13500  |3500.005,000.00 |2,000.00 |3500.00 [2025-07-08
|Apricot(Jardalu/K humani) - Other | 25.00 | 2,500.00|3,500.00 || 1,500.00 |2,500.00 |2025-06-29
Garlic - Other /5500 | 5,500.00| 7,000.00 |4,000.00 |5500.00 ||2025-06-16
|Squash(Chappal Kadoo) - Other [13.00 | 1,300.00| 1,500.00 || 1,000.00 | 1,300.00 |[2025-06-11
Carrot (1500 | 1,500.00| 1,600.00 ||1,200.00 |1,500.00 ||2025-05-09
Raddish - Other 17.00 70000 |800.00 ||500.00 |700.00 |2025-04-01
|Spinach - Other 18.00 1800.00 |800.00 ||600.00 |800.00 |2025-03-27
|Season Leaves - Other 6.00 1600.00 |600.00 ||400.00 |600.00 |2025-03-27
Bottle gourd - Other 12300 |2,300.00| 2,500.00 |2,000.00 |2,300.00 ||2024-08-13
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Brinjal - Other 11800 | 1,800.002,000.00 || 1,500.00 |1,800.00 ([2024-07-22

/Apple - Red Gold 12000 | 2,000.00| 2,500.00 | 1,000.00 |2,000.00 ||2022-09-23
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